
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 26,707

6,637

435

1,582

18,053

762

183

169

156

254

1,270

278

111

260

621

2,602

621

83

349

1,549

3,644

918

47

301

2,378

3,962

980

15

216

2,751

4,894

1,229

5

173

3,487

6,421

1,803

5

103

4,510

3,152

625

0

24

2,503

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 26,707

6,637

435

1,582

18,053

14,198

3,590

274

841

9,493

12,509

3,047

161

741

8,560

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Monday,	March	1,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age
*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state)
**Excludes	3	cases	with	unknown	age


