

Age and Gender of COVID-19 Cases, Hawaii 2021 Last updated Monday, March 1, 2021 (updated weekly)

Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	8,560	9,493	18,053
Hospitalized	741	841	1,582
Died	161	274	435
Missing**	3,047	3,590	6,637
Grand Total	12,509	14,198	26,707

Age Groups											
Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Grand Total		
Case	2,503	4,510	3,487	2,751	2,378	1,549	621	254	18,053		
Hospitalized	24	103	173	216	301	349	260	156	1,582		
Died	0	5	5	15	47	83	111	169	435		
Missing**	625	1,803	1,229	980	918	621	278	183	6,637		
Grand Total	3,152	6,421	4,894	3,962	3,644	2,602	1,270	762	26,707		
* Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state) **Excludes 3 cases with unknown age					Outcome	e Ge	nder	Age			

**Excludes 3 cases with unknown age

Outcome

Age